
 

 

 

     

S T A T E B A N K O F P A K I S T A N 

SBP BANKING SERVICES CORPORATION 

Reference No: ED/Proc-HOK/003105/2023             

INVITATION TO BID FOR VARIOUS SERVICES AT SBP ENGINEERING HEAD OFFICE KARACHI 
 

SBP Banking Services Corporation, invites sealed bids from eligible Bidders, registered with relevant tax authorities, who appear on the Active Taxpayers List of FBR, 
for following Services as detailed in below table:  

S.No. 
Tender 

No 
Description 

Date & Time of 
Bid Submission 

Date & Time of 
Technical bid 

opening 

Bid Security To be 
enclosed with 

Technical Bid (Rs.) 

1 HOK-C-81 
Procurement of Janitorial, Gardening & Maintenance Services at SBP Main 
Building, LRC Building and allied areas at I.I Chundrigar Road, Karachi 

14/02/2023 till 
02:30 PM 

14/02/2023 at  
03:00 PM 

1,000,000 

2 HOK-C-82 
Procurement of Janitorial, Gardening & Maintenance Services at State Bank of 
Pakistan Banking Services Corporation, Head office  Karachi 

14/02/2023 till 

02:30 PM 
14/02/2023 at  

03:05 PM 
260,000 

3 HOK-C-83 
Procurement of Janitorial, Gardening & Maintenance Services at SBP Bolton 
market building ,Bank House,  KDA Bungalows & SBP Huts Karachi 

14/02/2023 till 

02:30 PM 
14/02/2023 at  

03:10 PM 
370,000 

4 HOK-E-84 
Continuous and Uninterrupted Management Services of Substation and 
building Electrical  Services at SBP Main Building Complex, Bolton Market 
Building, Bank House, KDA BCP Site and SBP Huts, SBP Karachi 

14/02/2023 till 

02:30 PM 
14/02/2023 at  

03:15 PM 
180,000 

5 HOK-E-85 
Continuous and Uninterrupted Management Services of Diesel Generator sets, 
Allied Equipment and Electrical Distribution Room at SBP, Bank House, 12- 
Fatima Jinnah Road, Karachi 

14/02/2023 till 

02:30 PM 
14/02/2023 at  

03:20 PM 
90,000 

6 HOK-E-86 
Continuous and Uninterrupted Management Services of Generators ,Allied 
Equipment and Electrical Distribution Room at SBP Main Bank Building and 
Bolton Market Building Karachi 

14/02/2023 till 

02:30 PM 
14/02/2023 at  

03:25 PM 
285,000 

7 HOK-E-87 
Continuous and Uninterrupted Management Services of Generators, Allied 
Equipment and Electrical Distribution Room at KDA Bungalow No. P3 and P0, 
KDA Scheme No. 1 Karachi  

14/02/2023 till 

02:30 PM 
14/02/2023 at  

03:30 PM 
90,000 

8 HOK-E-88 
Continuous and Uninterrupted Management Services of 02 No. Cargo Lifts, 02 
Nos. Escalators and 01 No. Passenger Lift and Allied Equipment at Main Bank 
Building and BSC House Karachi 

14/02/2023 till 

02:30 PM 14/02/2023 at  
03:35 PM 

130,000 

9 HOK-E-89 
Continuous and Uninterrupted Management Services of 03Nos. Passenger lifts 
(Mitsubishi, Hyundai) at BSC House & LRC Building SBP Head Office Karachi 

16/02/2023 till 
02:30 PM 

16/02/2023 at  
03:00 PM 

85,000 



S.No. 
Tender 

No 
Description 

Date & Time of 
Bid Submission 

Date & Time of 
Technical bid 

opening 

Bid Security To be 
enclosed with 

Technical Bid (Rs.) 

10 HOK-E-90 
Continuous and Uninterrupted Management Services of 06 Nos. Passenger Lifts 
(Schindler) at SBP Main Bank Building and 01 No. Passenger Lift at SBP Bolton 
Market Building at Karachi 

16/02/2023 till 
02:30 PM 

16/02/2023 at  
03:05 PM 

215,000 

11 HOK-E-91 
Continuous and Uninterrupted Management Services of PA system and 
Conference System  at SBP Main Building Complex Karachi 

16/02/2023 till 

02:30 PM 
16/02/2023 at  

03:10 PM 
40,000 

12 HOK-M-92 
Continuous and Un-Interrupted Management services of Central air-
conditioning plant (for BSC House and Museum building ), Head Office Karachi   

16/02/2023 till 

02:30 PM 
16/02/2023 at  

03:15 PM 
80,000 

13 HOK-M-93 
Continuous and Un-Interrupted Management Services of Screw Type Chillers 
installed at BSC House Plant and 3rd Floor, Main Bank Building, State Bank of 
Pakistan, Karachi  

16/02/2023 till 

02:30 PM 
16/02/2023 at  

03:20 PM 
70,000 

14 HOK-E-94 
Continuous and Uninterrupted Management Services of PABX’s 
Communication Equipment and Telecom Network at SBP Premises Karachi 

16/02/2023 till 

02:30 PM 
16/02/2023 at  

03:25 PM 
70,000 

15 HOK-M-95 
Continuous and Uninterrupted Management Services of Split Type A.C Units at 
State Bank of Pakistan (Main Bank Building, BSC House, LRC and Bolton Market 
Building ) Karachi 

16/02/2023 till 

02:30 PM 
16/02/2023 at  

03:30 PM 
220,000 

16 HOK-M-96 
Continuous and Uninterrupted Management Services of Split Type A.C units at 
State Bank of Pakistan (Main Data Center, UPS Room & LRC Back-Up Server 
Room)  Karachi  

16/02/2023 till 

02:30 PM 
16/02/2023 at  

03:35 PM 
150,000 

17 HOK-M-97 
Continuous and Uninterrupted Management Services of HVAC System of Main 
Bank Building & LRC building at SBP Head Office Karachi 

16/02/2023 till 

02:30 PM 
16/02/2023 at  

03:40 PM 
165,000 

 

Bidding documents containing detailed terms and conditions etc. are available at Executive Engineer (Procurement), 1st Floor, SBP Bolton Market Building, M.A. Jinnah Road, 
Karachi (Ph. No. 021-3245-4105/71). The bidding documents can be obtained through an application on the letter head of the bidder. Price of bidding documents for each 
tender/procurement is Rs. 1000/- (Non-refundable) in the form of pay order/demand draft in favor of State Bank of Pakistan Banking Services Corporation. Bidding documents can 
also be downloaded from SBP website at www.sbp.org.pk free of cost and submit the bids on the said bidding documents in accordance with requirements.  In case of any 
discrepancy/conflict, provisions of bidding documents including any addenda posted on the procuring agency website, shall prevail. The bidders are required to bid for each 
tender/procurement separately as per its requirements and schedule. Each tender/procurement will be evaluated and awarded separately. All bids must be accompanied by a Bid 
Security in an acceptable form of amount as mentioned in the above table. 
 

The bids, prepared in accordance with the instructions given in the bidding documents, must be dropped (in person or by post) at PA to Director Engineering , 1st Floor, SBP Bolton 
Market Building, M.A. Jinnah Road, Karachi and will be opened as per above schedule. In case the bid opening date fall on a public holiday, the bids will be opened on the next 

working day at the same time and on the same venue. This invitation to bid is also available at PPRA’s & State Bank of Pakistan Websites www.ppra.org.pk & www.sbp.org.pk 
respectively.  

 

Director Engineering  

http://www.ppra.org.pk/
http://www.sbp.org.pk/

