

S T A T E B A N K O F P A K I S T A N

SBP BANKING SERVICES CORPORATION

Reference No: ED/Proc-HOK/003105/2023

INVITATION TO BID FOR VARIOUS SERVICES AT SBP ENGINEERING HEAD OFFICE KARACHI

SBP Banking Services Corporation, invites sealed bids from eligible Bidders, registered with relevant tax authorities, who appear on the Active Taxpayers List of FBR, for following Services as detailed in below table:

S.No.	Tender No	Description	Date & Time of Bid Submission	Date & Time of Technical bid opening	Bid Security To be enclosed with Technical Bid (Rs.)
1	НОК-С-81	Procurement of Janitorial, Gardening & Maintenance Services at SBP Main Building, LRC Building and allied areas at I.I Chundrigar Road, Karachi	14/02/2023 till 02:30 PM	14/02/2023 at 03:00 PM	1,000,000
2	НОК-С-82	Procurement of Janitorial, Gardening & Maintenance Services at State Bank of Pakistan Banking Services Corporation, Head office Karachi	14/02/2023 till 02:30 PM	14/02/2023 at 03:05 PM	260,000
3	НОК-С-83	Procurement of Janitorial, Gardening & Maintenance Services at SBP Bolton market building ,Bank House, KDA Bungalows & SBP Huts Karachi	14/02/2023 till 02:30 PM	14/02/2023 at 03:10 PM	370,000
4	HOK-E-84	Continuous and Uninterrupted Management Services of Substation and building Electrical Services at SBP Main Building Complex, Bolton Market Building, Bank House, KDA BCP Site and SBP Huts, SBP Karachi	14/02/2023 till 02:30 PM	14/02/2023 at 03:15 PM	180,000
5	HOK-E-85	Continuous and Uninterrupted Management Services of Diesel Generator sets, Allied Equipment and Electrical Distribution Room at SBP, Bank House, 12- Fatima Jinnah Road, Karachi	14/02/2023 till 02:30 PM	14/02/2023 at 03:20 PM	90,000
6	HOK-E-86	Continuous and Uninterrupted Management Services of Generators ,Allied Equipment and Electrical Distribution Room at SBP Main Bank Building and Bolton Market Building Karachi	14/02/2023 till 02:30 PM	14/02/2023 at 03:25 PM	285,000
7	HOK-E-87	Continuous and Uninterrupted Management Services of Generators, Allied Equipment and Electrical Distribution Room at KDA Bungalow No. P3 and P0, KDA Scheme No. 1 Karachi	14/02/2023 till 02:30 PM	14/02/2023 at 03:30 PM	90,000
8	HOK-E-88	Continuous and Uninterrupted Management Services of 02 No. Cargo Lifts, 02 Nos. Escalators and 01 No. Passenger Lift and Allied Equipment at Main Bank Building and BSC House Karachi	14/02/2023 till 02:30 PM	14/02/2023 at 03:35 PM	130,000
9	НОК-Е-89	Continuous and Uninterrupted Management Services of 03Nos. Passenger lifts (Mitsubishi, Hyundai) at BSC House & LRC Building SBP Head Office Karachi	16/02/2023 till 02:30 PM	16/02/2023 at 03:00 PM	85,000

S.No.	Tender No	Description	Date & Time of Bid Submission	Date & Time of Technical bid opening	Bid Security To be enclosed with Technical Bid (Rs.)
10	HOK-E-90	Continuous and Uninterrupted Management Services of 06 Nos. Passenger Lifts (Schindler) at SBP Main Bank Building and 01 No. Passenger Lift at SBP Bolton Market Building at Karachi	16/02/2023 till 02:30 PM	16/02/2023 at 03:05 PM	215,000
11	HOK-E-91	Continuous and Uninterrupted Management Services of PA system and Conference System at SBP Main Building Complex Karachi	16/02/2023 till 02:30 PM	16/02/2023 at 03:10 PM	40,000
12	HOK-M-92	Continuous and Un-Interrupted Management services of Central air- conditioning plant (for BSC House and Museum building), Head Office Karachi	16/02/2023 till 02:30 PM	16/02/2023 at 03:15 PM	80,000
13	HOK-M-93	Continuous and Un-Interrupted Management Services of Screw Type Chillers installed at BSC House Plant and 3rd Floor, Main Bank Building, State Bank of Pakistan, Karachi	16/02/2023 till 02:30 PM	16/02/2023 at 03:20 PM	70,000
14	НОК-Е-94	Continuous and Uninterrupted Management Services of PABX's Communication Equipment and Telecom Network at SBP Premises Karachi	16/02/2023 till 02:30 PM	16/02/2023 at 03:25 PM	70,000
15	HOK-M-95	Continuous and Uninterrupted Management Services of Split Type A.C Units at State Bank of Pakistan (Main Bank Building, BSC House, LRC and Bolton Market Building) Karachi	16/02/2023 till 02:30 PM	16/02/2023 at 03:30 PM	220,000
16	HOK-M-96	Continuous and Uninterrupted Management Services of Split Type A.C units at State Bank of Pakistan (Main Data Center, UPS Room & LRC Back-Up Server Room) Karachi	16/02/2023 till 02:30 PM	16/02/2023 at 03:35 PM	150,000
17	HOK-M-97	Continuous and Uninterrupted Management Services of HVAC System of Main Bank Building & LRC building at SBP Head Office Karachi	16/02/2023 till 02:30 PM	16/02/2023 at 03:40 PM	165,000

Bidding documents containing detailed terms and conditions etc. are available at **Executive Engineer (Procurement), 1st Floor, SBP Bolton Market Building, M.A. Jinnah Road, Karachi (Ph. No. 021-3245-4105/71).** The bidding documents can be obtained through an application on the letter head of the bidder. Price of bidding documents for each tender/procurement is Rs. 1000/- (Non-refundable) in the form of pay order/demand draft in favor of State Bank of Pakistan Banking Services Corporation. Bidding documents can also be downloaded from SBP website at www.sbp.org.pk free of cost and submit the bids on the said bidding documents in accordance with requirements. In case of any discrepancy/conflict, provisions of bidding documents including any addenda posted on the procuring agency website, shall prevail. The bidders are required to bid for each tender/procurement separately as per its requirements and schedule. Each tender/procurement will be evaluated and awarded separately. All bids must be accompanied by a Bid Security in an acceptable form of amount as mentioned in the above table.

The bids, prepared in accordance with the instructions given in the bidding documents, must be dropped (in person or by post) at **PA to Director Engineering**, **1st Floor**, **SBP Bolton Market Building**, **M.A. Jinnah Road**, **Karachi** and will be opened as per above schedule. In case the bid opening date fall on a public holiday, the bids will be opened on the next working day at the same time and on the same venue. This invitation to bid is also available at PPRA's & State Bank of Pakistan Websites <u>www.ppra.org.pk</u> & <u>www.sbp.org.pk</u> respectively.